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GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Approved hy AICTE, Nex Deihi and Afilaned to Anna lUniversity, Chemai ) 

GANDARVAKOTIAI ROAD,SENGIPATII 

(Phone:9S42909713, Website wwW,gCeti edu. in, e-mail gcesengipattidgmail com) 

I I& IVYEAR B.E, STUDENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 

FEE CATEGORY 

Tuition Fees 

Special Fees 

Development Charges 

Library Fees 

Computer Charges 

Charge 
Education Media Service 

Internet Society Fees 

University Cultural & 
Professional Society Fee 
Student Accident & Medical 
Relief Fund 

Fee 

Registration and Enrollment 
Fee 

Red Cross Society Membership 

Flag Day Collection 

Sport Fees 

THANJAVUR -613 402 

Medical Insurance 

FEES STRUCTURE 

TOTAL EE TO BE PAID (RUPEES) 

Copy to: 1. Bursar. 

3. 'A3' Seat Clerk. 

OCBCINMBC/DNC 

2. Superintendent(Accounts). 

II 

2000 

1500 

1000 

100 

1250 

50 

75 

50 

100 

200 

20 

10 

125 

200 

6680 

III 

2000 2000 

1500 

1000 

100 

1250 

50 

75 

50 

100 

200 

20 

10 

125 

200 

IV 

6680 

1500 

1000 

100 

1250 

50 

75 

50 

100 

200 

20 

10 

125 

200 

6680 

II 

1500 

1000 

( 

100 

1250 

50 

75 

50 

100 

200 

20 

10 

First Graduate Students (BC/MBC/DNC) are exempted from payment of 
Tuition fee (Rs.2000/-) only. 

125 

200 

4680 

SC/SCA/ST 

III 

1500 

Physically Challenged Students are exempted from payment of Tuition fee and 
Special fee (Rs.2000 + 1500) only. 

1000 

100 

1250 

50 

50 

100 

200 

20 

10 

125 

200 

4680 

IV 

1500 

1000 

100 

1250 

50 

75 

50 

100 

200 

20 

10 

125 

200 

4680 
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